LOOKING BEYOND 2016

Disbursement

$40,000
$5,000
$20,000
$10,000
$20,000
$20,000
$35,000
$10,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$15,000
$5,000
$3,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$15,000
$6,000
$3,500

$250,000

Looking Beyond is
proud to operate on
one of the lowest
overheads in the
nation.

The following
programs and
services

have benefitted from
your generosity.



