Recipient	Disbursement
Kayne Eres Foundation	\$40,000
NO Limit Theatre Group	\$5,000
UCLA Mattel hospital	\$20,000
Children Hospital LA Ortho Dept	\$10,000
Children Hospital LA	\$20,000
UCLA Early Intervention Program	\$20,000
ETTA Israel	\$35,000
HELP group	\$10,000
HELP group	\$5,000
Children of MOVE	\$2,500
Friendship Circle LA	\$2,500
Friendship Circle Conejo Valley	\$2,500
FACT	\$5,000
Make a Wish Foundation	\$5,000
Blind Children Center	\$5,000
Sinai Temple	\$5,000
USC Scholarship special needs	\$15,000
Angel City Games	\$5,000
Maple Counseling Center	\$3,000
Ahead with Horses	\$2,500
Albert Elay Shaltiel Fund	\$5,000
UCP	\$2,500
Pacific Palisades High School	\$15,000
HOPE foundation	\$6,000
Shriners Hospital	\$3,500
Total	\$250,000

Looking Beyond is proud to operate on one of the lowest overheads in the nation.

The following programs and services have benefitted from your generosity.